Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (05.18.2016)
Approval in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢

Deserinti Original Current
Contract escription Current New Contract /| Total Contract | Contract | Contract End | Contract End | New Contract
# Department Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend $ Value Value Begin Date Date Date End Date ‘What is being requested of F&P
1 | DPWParking | AwomatedParking | p,qq | VSCforParkingMeters | o\00 00055 | 530036480 | $800243.15 | 27162014 | 21152017 2/15/2017 2/15/2017 Approval to increase funding
Technologies Equipment and Maintenance
VSC for Marketing & ;
2 Health Serve Inc. E14634 | Advertising Services for the HiA $161,000.00 | 5/2/2016 | 9/30/2016 K WA Aupproyl of exemiption oty
; (New Contract) (New Contract) | (New Contract) bidding process.
Strong Baby Campaign
. . . VSC for ME3 Sustainable
Environmental Wiscumsin Manufacturing P Approval to extend contract and
3 |Collaboration Office]  Manufacturing E13744 I I SI00es8 $95,000.00 $79,000.00 | $174,00000 | 1/1/2015 | 12/31/2015 12/31/2015 12/31/2016 Py .
. . Diagnostic & Assessment increase funding.
(ECO) Extension Partnership
Program
Local Initiatives -
tract and
4 Police Support Corporation | El2533 |  SCfor Coordination& 1= g\ 00 50000 | g5000000 | $20000000 | 712013 | 3312014 3/31/2016 Iy | APprovallocdend contmotas
(LISC) Support of Safety Initiatives increase funding.

Prepared: May 9, 2016

File: F&P Review List - 2016.05.09.xIs




